Fall Basketball Leaque

YYAA 2019

Intermediate Boys

St Joseph’s School (East 87" Street btwn 15t & York)

HOTLINE: 212-876-4976, WEBSITE: www.YYAA.org

Saturday September 14

Yale vs. Harvard
William & Mary vs. UPenn

Saturday September 21

Harvard vs. UPenn
Yale vs. William & Mary

Saturday September 28
Yale vs. UPenn
Harvard vs. William & Mary

Saturday October 5
William & Mary vs. UPenn
Yale vs. Harvard

Saturday October 12
Harvard vs. UPenn
Yale vs. William & Mary

1lam
12:30pm

1lam
12:30pm

1lam
12:30pm

11lam
12:30pm

1lam
12:30pm

Saturday October 19 @ P.S.6
Yale vs. UPenn
Harvard vs. William & Mary

Saturday October 26

UPenn vs. William & Mary
Harvard vs. Yale

Saturday November 2
Game 1: Seed 2 vs. Seed 3
Game 2: Seed 1 vs. Seed 4

Saturday November 9

Loser Gm 1 vs. Loser Gm 2
Winner Gm 1 vs. Winner Gm 2
Championship

11lam
12:30pm

1lam
12:30pm

TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD


http://www.yyaa.org/
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